
(25-July) 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul 28-Jul 29-Jul 30-Jul 31-Jul 1-Aug 2-Aug

(Mon) Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue

Morning Service 7:30 AM
Morning Service Morning Service 8:15 Leave Morning Service Morning Service Check-in

8:17 AM doing sch homewrk doing sch homewrk 8:30 @Kea'au doing sch homewrk doing sch homewrk 8:49 AM
HNL Arrival 9:00 Leave 9:00 Leave Hilo-HNL

9:45 arrive at Subaru 9:20 Leave 9:39 AM

11:06 AM

HNL-NRT

3:30 PM 2:35 PM
Check-in

4:28 PM
HNL - Hilo

5:22 PM
Check-In

Arrival at Mt. View
7:30 PM

8:00PM
NRT - HNL

Breakfast - - Home Home Home Home Home Home Home -

Lunch - Betsuin Puka Puka Kitchen Sky Garden Aloha Lehua Bento Café 100 Hilo Higashi - -

Dinner - Hilo Higashi Hilo Higashi BBQ Curry Pizza Ramen w/ vege. Home - -

Lodging - Mt. View Mt. View Mt. View Mt. View Mt. View Mt. View Mt. View -

Walt Walt Walt Walt Walt Walt Walt Walt -

Maeda Maeda Maeda Maeda Maeda Maeda Maeda Maeda -

Faye Faye Faye Faye Faye Faye Faye Faye -

Fujimori David David David David David David Kita -

Kita Kita Kita Kita -

Staff

Kalapana: Poi 

making, coconut 

and lauhala 

weaving

Volcanos 

National Park

Time w/ horses

4:30 Canoe Paddling

Free Time: Staff 

mtg

Dinner

9:30 Surf lesson 

@ Honolii

Lunch(Pick up)

Four Mile Beach 

Bath Bath

Lunch Lunch w/ Pony

2:00 AM

3:00 AM

4:00 AM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

1:00 AM

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Breakfast

10:00 Subaru 

facility and Imiloa

Planetarium 

Show

KTA Shopping

6:00 BBQ Dinner

Free Time/doing 

sch homewrk

10:00 Sunday ServiceFour Mile Beach 

Lunch@ Café 100 

Dinner

Free Time: Staff 

mtg 

Dinner

Free Time: Staff 

mtg

Dinner

HNL Check-in

Free Time: Staff 

mtg

Free Time:Packing, 

Staff mtg

Dinner

Bon Dance at 

Taishoji @7 pm

Bath

Farmer's Market

Break at Mt. View

KTA & Walmart 

shopping

Mochi making / 

Cassava 

/Farewell Lunch 

4:31-5:23 Oahu 

staff:Hilo-Honolulu

Breakfast Breakfast
Breakfast

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

Free Time: Staff 

mtg

Dinner at Hilo 

Higashi

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:00 PM

11:00 Welcome 

Lunch @ Betsuin

Punchbow National 

Cemetery/ Ala 

Moana Beach 

Four Mile Beach Akaka fall

←Spam making 

for Mon. 

breakfast

Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out

Free Time: Staff 

mtg

Lights outLights out

Bath


