	(25-July)	25-Jul	26-Jul	27-Jul	28-Jul	29-Jul	30-Jul	31-Jul	1-Aug	2-Aug
	(Mon)	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue
5:00 AM 6:00 AM					Durachife at				Breakfast	
7:00 AM			Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast Morning Service	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	7:30 AM	
8:00 AM			Morning Service	Morning Service	8:15 Leave	Morning Service	Morning Service	Free Time/doing	Check-in	
9:00 AM		8:17 AM HNL Arrival	doing sch homewrk		8:30 @Kea'au	doing sch homewrk 9:00 Leave	doing sch homewrk 9:00 Leave	sch nomewrk	8:49 AM Hilo-HNL	
			9:30 Surf lesson	9:45 arrive at Subaru		Volcanos		9:20 Leave	9:39 AM	-
10:00 AM			@ Honolii	10:00 Subaru	Kalapana: Poi	National Park	Four Mile Beach	10:00 Sunday Service		-
11:00 AM		11:00 Welcome	e rionom	facility and Imiloa	making, coconut			Mochi making /	11:06 AM	
12:00 PM		Lunch @ Betsuin	Lunch(Pick up)	Lunch	and lauhala	Lunch w/ Pony	Lunch@ Café 100	Cassava	HNL-NRT	
1:00 PM		Punchbow National Cemetery/ Ala		Planetarium	weaving		Farmer's Market	/Farewell Lunch		
2:00 PM		Moana Beach	Four Mile Beach	Show		Time w/ horses	KTA & Walmart			
3:00 PM		3:30 PM		KTA Shopping		•	shopping			2:35 PM
		Check-in 4:28 PM			Four Mile Beach			Akaka fall		
4:00 PM		HNL - Hilo 5:22 PM	4:30 Canoe Paddling	5.4			Break at Mt. View	5.4	4:31-5:23 Oahu	
5:00 PM	CHECKIII	Dinner at Hilo	Dinner	Bath	Bath	Bath	Dinner	Bath	staff:Hilo-Honolulu	
6:00 PM		Higashi Arrival at Mt. View		6:00 BBQ Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Bon Dance at	Dinner		
7:00 PM			Free Time: Staff		Free Time: Staff	Free Time: Staff	Taishoji @7 pm	7:30 PM	←Spam making	
8:00 PM	NRT - HNL	Free Time: Staff	mtg	Free Time: Staff	mtg	mtg	Free Time: Staff	Free Time:Packing,	for Mon.	
9:00 PM		mtg	10	mtg			mtg	Staff mtg	breakfast	
10:00 PM		Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out		
11:00 PM										
12:00 AM										
1:00 AM										
2:00 AM										
3:00 AM										
4:00 AM										
Breakfast	-	-	Home	Home	Home	Home	Home	Home	Home	-
Lunch	-	Betsuin	Puka Puka Kitchen	Sky Garden	Aloha Lehua	Bento	Café 100	Hilo Higashi	-	-
Dinner	-	Hilo Higashi	Hilo Higashi	BBQ	Curry	Pizza	Ramen w/ vege.	Home	-	-
Lodaina		Mt. View	Mt. View	Mt. View	Mt. View	Mt. View	Mt. View	Mt. View	-	1
Lodging	II -	IVIL. VIEW	IVIL. VIEW	ivit. View	IVIL. VIEW	IVIL. VIEW	wit. view	IVIL. VIEW	-	1
		Walt	Walt	Walt	Walt	Walt	Walt	Walt	Walt	-
		Maeda	Maeda	Maeda	Maeda	Maeda	Maeda	Maeda	Maeda	-
Staff		Faye	Faye	Faye	Faye	Faye	Faye	Faye	Faye	-
		Eulime eul	Devial	David	Devial	Devid	Devial	Devial	I/:te	

David

Kita

David

Kita

David

Kita

David

Kita

Kita

-

-

David

Fujimori

David